VATIONAL Assessment Co	27127 0 007 111		Date &Time Con	pleted	Jone, by
	Jeb description		- Date to the		
Date In: -03/03/23/	SAS c-filing		<u> </u>		
Rel Ha NA/11/21003840/	15-mail (wtible	alus, AIC 2hrs)			
Veh No 4N72377	Clai		ti		
HELA 23/03/21: 0	630 I-Motor W/C	) (Within: OD Thra	Tr 4hrs)	·	···································
Ob. (IP! Reporting Only	1-Photo Uplo		1		
	Assessment/Si	The same of the sa			
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Assessmendo	La Pay / Hand I	o Owner/Wksn		***************************************
Al, pienter:	Vez, I Kebart	by Pax reares	Tol:	Fax:	
Profested Wkap / INC Assign Wksp / Q	W: (	nic/		•).	
TP Particulars: Yeh No:	SBS6125.K	INC(	Tel:	,	)
Owner / Driver: (			Cover Type: (		)
Policy No: (	Period: (	)	Time.		)
Confirmed by : (		Date:			
Insured/Driver Liability: (	%) [Note-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	) Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		••
Year of Registration: ( Loadin	g:\$1,000( )/\$2,00		Harmonia LW	माजादर भाषार	(T. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
ENCORN (S	别是1963年2月1日1日1日1日1日1日1日1日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日日		约34至经验的	13.12.12.12.12.00°	1311.15
Concol Remarks Passage ( ) Walk-In Customar : Custom	of the later matter strictly C	Confidential & S	itrictly NO refer of	repolier.	
( ) Walk-In Customar : Custom	OF S INIOMISSION SUSSESSES			.1	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mal	i Insurer OleGENTE:	NO( );	Towing Co: (#	. 1	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( );	Invoice: YES ( ) /			THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PE	and district and defent
		and the second his beauty his	municipal de la company de la	是15.7.2.3.3.1.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.2.1.2	Manuelly .
The second secon					idipouply.
ntamenalis see (INCALONIES COM		)			jeljýpup'ph
(Controls to the (INCaloning 670))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance (	) / Courtesy Car (	)	Piesenie.		[silipup]by
(Constitute of the Cale of the	) / Courtesy Car (	)			Minouply
(Controls to the (INCaloning 670))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance (	) / Courtesy Car (	)			felligouply
Control of Pransport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspectio 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C	) / Courtesy Car (	)			Minorelpy
Control of Panish of Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspectio 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Confury:	) / Courtesy Car (	)			SCHOOL PLANT
Control of Pransport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspectio 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C	) / Courtesy Car (	)			South 1
Control of Panish of Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspectio 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Confury:	) / Courtesy Car (	)			SOURCE STATE OF THE SECOND SEC
Control of Panish of Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspectio 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Confury:	) / Courtesy Car (	)			SCHOOLS by
Constitute (2018) Calculate (21) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspectio (1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Conjury :	) / Courtesy Car (	)			SOURCE .
Constitute (2018) Calculate (21) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspectio (1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Conjury :	) / Courtesy Car (	)			SCHELLS A
Construction (Calculation Calculation)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspectio 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Calculation]  Injury:  Date Chrone Calculation (Calculation)	) / Courtesy Car ( n	)			Contract of the
Constitute (2018) Calculate (21) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspectio (1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Conjury :	) / Courtesy Car ( n		dent Reparting (530)	ONTHUMBRY IN THE	AMICON NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE
Control of Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspectio 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Conjury:  Date Entire Conjury:	) / Courtesy Car ( n	1) ALL Acal	age Assessment (5100	)): INC (240)	SHATIST FRA
Cannula is really Calculate Calculate  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspectio  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Calculate Ca	) / Courtesy Car ( n	1) All 1 Acci 2) DA 1 Dan 3) TF 1 Tow	ng Pre	)); INC (550) 540/54	STEELING STAN
Control of Self Calculate	) / Courtesy Car ( n	1) ALI Acd 2) DA ! Dair 3) TF : Towl	ng Fee ow-Through Survey	(S119/04/2) 512	S O O
Cannula is really Calculate Calculate  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspectio  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Calculate Ca	) / Courtesy Car ( n	1) AL: Acal 2) DA: Den 3) TF: Folio 5) FT: Folio	ing Pre ing Pr	(S119/04/2) 512	5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Contact No:	) / Courtesy Car ( n	1) ALI Acad  2) DA I Den  3) TF I Folio  5) FT I Folio  Forgala-  6) TR: Re-  6) TR: Re-  6) TR: Re-	ing Fee ing Fee ing Fee ing Through Survey ing Through Survey ing against ING Only for aspection DA + SMRT Survey	(2007) (2	5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cannuals is Total Calculate Calculate  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspectio  1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Calculate Ca	) / Courtesy Car ( n	1) Alt; Acci 2) DA; Dan 3) TF; Towle 4) FT; Fello 5) FT; Fello 7) H1; Idao 8) NTUCA	ing Fre ing Fre ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Re ing against ING Only ( nepeelion DA + SMRT Survey ddillonal Services:-	(continued to the continued to the conti	5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  Cannaged Portion:  Cannaged Portion:  Cannaged Portion:  Cannaged Portion:	) / Courtesy Car ( n	1) All Acad (2) DA ! Dan (3) TF : Folio (5) FF : Folio (6) TR : Red (7) NI : I dao (8) NTUCA (9) DA	ing Free ing Free ing Free ing Through Survey ing ataingt INC Only for aspection DA + SMRT Survey delitional Services:	(SAINTANIA) 1. INC (310)  5 10/54  512  14074  512  14074  512  14074  512  14074  512	5 0 0 0 0 0
Contact No:  OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge)  Contact No:  OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge)	(GE9)  ) / Courtesy Car (  n	1) AR   Acad 2) DA   Denr 3) TF   Town 4) PT   Felle 5) PT   Felle 5) PT   Felle 7) NL   Idao 8) NTUCA OIL* *NS: Con *NG: Re-	ing Fee ing Fee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Re ing stainst INC Only ( repeation DA + SMRT Survey ddillonal Services: - intery Car / Tpt Allowar pair Co-ordination	(constraints) in the constraints of the constraints	3 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 10
Contact No:  OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge)  Contact No:  OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge)	) / Courtesy Car ( n	1) All 1 Aced 2) DA 1 Den 3) TF 1 Follo 5) FT 1 Follo 6) TR: Re- 7) N1 1 Idao 8) NTUC A OD!* • N5: Con • N6: Re-	ing Fee ing Fee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Ite ing atainst UNG Only (I nepesition DA + SMRT Survey delilonal Services: - intery Car / Tpt Allowa- pair Co-ordination of Repeir Inspection	(constinue); INC (380); S40/54  S12  aurvoy) S3  wg[10 Jen 2020)  57  510  S10  S10  S10  S10  S10  S10  S10	5 0 0 0 0 15 10 23 10 23 33
Contact No:  OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge)  Contact No:  OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge)	(GE9)  ) / Courtesy Car (  n	ILVUIEGE  ILVUIE	ing Pro ing Pro ing Pro ing Pro ing Pro ing Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Re ing ataingt INC Only for aspection DA + SMRT Survey delitional Services: intery Conf Tpt Allower out Co-ordination of Repely Impection for Collect Excess Coord (Collect Excess Coord (	(SMIRATION 3 INC (380)   540/54   512   540/54   512   540/54   512   540/54   512   540/54	5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Contact No:  OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge)  Contact No:  OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge)	(GE9)  ) / Courtesy Car (  n	1) All 1 Aced 2) DA 1 Den 3) TF 1 Follo 5) FT 1 Follo 6) TR: Re- 7) N1 1 Idao 8) NTUC A OD!* • N5: Con • N6: Re-	ing Fee  ing Fee  ow-Through Survey  ow-Through Survey  ow-Through Survey  ow-Through Survey  ow-Through Survey  (delitonal Survey  (delitonal Survey  owir Co-ordination  of Repeir Inspection  // Collect Excess Coord  ): TP (King INC) again  as Mobile	(constinue); INC (380); S40/54  S12  aurvoy) S3  wg[10 Jen 2020)  57  510  S10  S10  S10  S10  S10  S10  S10	5 0 0 0 0 15 10 23 10 23 33

SN0921330005 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 03/03/2021 10:19 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (03/03/2021 10:19 (SGT))

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	03/03/2021 10:19 (SGT)
Date of Accident	23/02/2021 06:30 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Singapore
Additional Location Information	DEFU DEPOT
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number	YN7237T
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	

Yes Is company? KHOR HUN SEAH EGG FARM Name Of Registered Owner 3XXXX900E Company Reg No jmartauto@gmail.com Email Address (Phone) +65-93627059 Mobile Phone No +65-93627059 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

INSURANCE COMPANY

Isuzu Manufacturer NHR85AUE4A Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Commercial vehicle

Vehicle Category

Liberty Insurance Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy SI20V14883/VCV/R02 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

KHOR HUN SEAH Name of Driver SXXXX223B NRIC No 19/08/1950 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation

09/10/1970 Date Of Driving Pass 50 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving experience Male Gender (Phone) +65-93627059 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number imartauto@gmail.com Email Address 30 HONG SAN WALK Address Address complement 689021 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Other If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collided into Parked Vehicle Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION No Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? 2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident No Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other material or property damaged? 0 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT MY LORRY WAS PARKED STATIONARY INSIDE THE PARKING LOT. SUDDENLY VEH B REVERSED AND HIT ONTO MY VEH LEFT PORTION. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No No Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SBS6125K Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

B

EGG FARM

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

& Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

V

B: SBS (125K

4	Circumst	was	DOM	-KEC	stat	MAGIC	+	1.00	the	- 11	rking	
4			1				1		1.		. 116	LH
	sudd		106	B	reve	acd	8	hit	orto	my	Veri	611
10	SUM	0119	0.11									
4												
CDS	17.											
							-					
												THE STATE OF THE S
										-		
						SIL S						
						16 (Steel) (t						
				-								
						3415315						
									7-11-03			
1												
				-								
							SII 8'5					
				-								
		V HOLE										

WWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

If you wish to claim against your pwn policy, please be advised that your insurer may have a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim must be made within the stipulated timeframe from the day of occurrence. Kindly check with your insurer for more details.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Personal Particulars		
2 1 - 6 April (200): 33 2 2 1	Time of Accident: 6 - 306M	
D	tu Jepet	The state of the s
		HP No:
Owner's Name: Knor Hun	Seah Egg Form NRIC No: 5201822	3BHPNO: 93(27059
1 - 1 1 1	Dareing Dare	
Date of Birth: 1918 19 50 Driving	Walk (689021)	
Address: 30 Hong San	WALL Email Address:	1
Relationship of Driver with Insured:	Wild Email Address	
Vehicle No: N 123 11	Make & Model:	
Insurance Co: Liberty	Coverage:	
*Durnose of Reporting? Ov	un Damage Claim / 3rd Party dalm / Not Claimi	ng, Just Reporting Only
to a surross of The Vehicle	e Was Being Used At Time Of Accident:	Private Use / Work
*Exact Purpose of the venture	ear / Raining / Others: Wet / i	ony / Others:
*Weather Condition ?	ear / Raining / Others.	- 6 How many nay.
* Any passenger inside vehicl	e involved? (Yes / No) If yes, Vehicle N	O & How many pox-
A:	C:	D:
*Was Anybody Injured ? (Yes	:/Notifyes,	
Name / NRIC / In Vehicle:		
*Was The Accident Reported		
No O Yes, Which Police Station		
*Does the Driver Own Any C	other Vehicle?	
O No O Yes, Vehicle Registration	No:insurer:	
*Was any foreign vehicle in	volved? (Yes / No) If yes, Vehicle No & Cat	egory:
*Was there any video captu	ired by Car Camera? (Yes/Na)	
		3
Third Party Driver's Particu		
Vehicle & No: SBS 6125 K	NRIC No:	
	1 1 2 0 3 (adal)	
Vehicle C No:		
	NRIC No:	# A 10/8/1/88/28
Witness Particulars	NRIC No.	HP No:
	Mar ar	117 120

Name: .





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

#### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1989 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No

SI20V14883 /VCV /R02

Form

MZ300A

Date of Issue:

30-Nov-2020

Lindex Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:

YN7237T

2. Chassis number of Vehicle:

3 Name of Policyholder.

NHR857015014

KHOR HUN SEAH EGG FARM

4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance

19-DEC-2020 00:00

for the purposes of the Act; 5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:

6.Persons or Classes of Persons

18-DEC-2021 23:59

entitled to drive\*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the beensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

A) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

B) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

C) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

A) Use for hire or reward or for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing or any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under those headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certifleate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, Additional Accessories (S/I - \$5,000.00 Hond)

SUM INSURED (SS):

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS (SS):

Section I \$700.00, Additional Excess - All Claims - Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers \$3,000.00, Windscreen Excess \$100.00

FINANCE COMPANY:

PRODUCER NAME: ONG HUI SENG LIFE & GENERAL INSURANCE AGENCY